University Partnership Center

ST. PETERSBURG COLLEGE

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES
Summer 2022

Barry University

Master of Arts in Administration

START/ END DATES: 5/05/2022 - 6/18/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ADM 525 Administrative Strategies
START/ END DATES: 6/27/2022 - 8/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ADM 680 Project Management

Master of Clinical Medical Science - Physician Assistant

DIDACTIC TERM: START/ END DATES: 05//16/2022 to 08/19/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME DAY TIME CAMPUS/ROOM
EOR 6 End of Rotation 6 05/18/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
05/19/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
05/20/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
Skills Exam 05/19/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/TAC
EOR7 End of Rotation 7 07/06/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
07/07/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
07/08/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
Skills Exam 07/07/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/TAC
EOR 8 End of Rotation 8 08/17/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
08/18/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
08/19/2022 8:00am - 5:00pm HEC OP124
Skills Exam 08/18/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/TAC
PHA 552 Medical Spanish lI Tue/Fri 2:30pm — 4:50pm HEC 207
PHA 573 Research in Community Health Mon/Wend 2:00pm - 4:50pm HEC 207
Tuesdays 9:00am -10:20am HEC 207
PHA 603 Pathophysiology I Mon/Wend 8:00am — 9:50am HEC 207
Thursdays 8:00am — 9:50am HEC 207
PHA 605E Physical Diagnosis 3 Wednesdays  10:30am — 11:50am HEC 207
PHA 621C Pharmacology lI Fridays 9:00am — 11:50am HEC 207
PHA 640P Surgical Principles Tuesday 11:30am - 1:20pm HEC 207
Thursdays 10:30am - 11:20pm HEC 207
PHA705B Emergency Medicine Mondays 12:30pm - 1:50pm HEC 207
Hands on Labs Physical Diagnosis Lab Thursdays 12:30pm - 5:00pm HEC Portable
Clinical Skills Exam — EOR 6 5/19/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/ TAC
Clinical Skills Exam —EOR 7 7107/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/ TAC
Clinical Skills Exam — EOR 8 7121/2022 12:00pm - 5:00pm HEC Annex 133/ TAC

Bellevue University

Doctorate of Business Administration (Cohort)
N/A

Ph.D. In Human Capital Management (Traditional)

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME
PCAP 732 Economics of Human Capital Valuation Issues



PCAP 742
PCAP 772
PCAP 820
PCAP 832
PCAP 862
PCAP 890

Master of Arts in Business and Professional Communication (Traditional)

Seminar in Leadership Theory

Research in Organizations

Seminar in Leading and Aligning Human Capital
Seminar in Qualitative Methods

Comprehensive Exams

Dissertation

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER
MBPC 540
MBPC 580
MBPC 660
MBPC 680
MBA 500
MBA 520
MBA 615
MBA 635
CIS 515
CIS 611
CIS 633
BA 646
PS 625
PS 690
MCL 652
MCL 654
MCL 655
MCL 656

Master of Science in Accounting (Traditional)

COURSE NAME

Introduction to Business and Professional Communication
Writing on Purpose

Conflict and Negotiation

Ethics and Decision Making

Business Performance Management

Financial Reporting & Analysis

Human Capital & Organizational Performance

Marketing & New Media Strategy

IT Infrastructure

Cloud Computing

Information Technology Project Management

Strategies for Recruitment and Selection of Human Resources
Analyzing Anti-Americanism

Democracy, Gender, and Reform Across the Middle East
The Role and Relationship Dynamics of Executive Coaching
Executive Coaching Internship Performance

Executive Coaching Internship Skills

Executive Coaching Internship Competencies

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER
AC 633

AC 634

AC 643

MBA 624

MBA 655

MBA 675

BA 616A

BA 617

BA 618

Master of Science in Business Analytics (Traditional)

COURSE NAME

Advanced Individual Tax Accounting
Taxation of Business Entities

Advanced Auditing

Business Analysis for Decision Making
Financial Management & Strategy
Operations & Logistics in the Value Chain
Investments

International Business

Cash Management

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER
MBA 500
MBA 520
MBA 615
MBA 624
MBA 635
CIS 515
CIS 519
CIS 521
CIS 608
CIS 627
CIS 633
BAN 520
BAN 620

Master of Science in Clinical Mental Health Counseling (Traditional)

COURSE NAME

Business Performance Management
Financial Reporting & Analysis

Human Capital & Organizational Performance
Business Analysis for Decision Making
Marketing & New Media Strategy

IT Infrastructure

IT Strategy and Policy

Systems Development and Deployment
Information Security Management

Integrating Technologies with Business Strategies
Information Technology Project Management
Enterprise Data and Information Management
Advanced Data Mining Applications

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER
MCC 501
MCC 502
MCC 503
MCC 504
MCC 520
MCC 530
MCC 540
MCC 550
MCC 600
MCC 605

COURSE NAME

Helping Relationships and Orientation to the Counseling Profession
Introduction to Counseling Theories

Statistics and Quantitative Research Methods

Qualitative Research Methods and Program Evaluation

Human Development Throughout the Lifespan

Ethical, Legal and Professional Issues in the Practice of Counseling
Assessment

Theories of Psychopathology

Diagnosis of Mental and Behavioral Disorders

Counseling Practicum



MCC 610 Group Processes and Facilitation

MCC 638 Social and Cultural Diversity

MCC 642 Foundations of Addictions Counseling

MCC 645 Career Development

MCC 650 Couples and Family Counseling

MCC 661 Applied Neuroscience and Psychopharmacology

MCC 663 Human Sexuality

MCC 670 Advanced Counseling Skills, Techniques, and Practices
MCC 691 Clinical Internship |

MCC 662 Clinical Internship Il

MCC 693 Clinical Internship 1l

Master of Science in Computer Information Systems (Traditional)

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

CIS 515 IT Infrastructure

CIS 519 IT Strategy and Policy

CIS 521 Systems Development and Deployment

CIS 5635 Management and Design of Database Systems
CIS 611 Cloud Computing

CIS 613 Software Development

CIS 614 Storage Systems

CIS 623 Software Testing and Quality

CIS 633 Information Technology Project Management
CIS 616 Planning, Designing and Implementing ETL Solutions
CIS 607 Computer Forensics

CIS610 Information Warfare

CYBR 515 Security Architecture and Design

DSC 530 Data Exploration and Analysis

DSC 540 Data Preparation

DSC 640 Data Presentation and Visualization

DSC 650 Big Data

Master of Science in Data Science (Traditional)
START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

DSC 500 Introduction to Data Science
DSC 510 Introduction to Programming
DSC 520 Statistics for Data Science
DSC 530 Data Exploration and Analysis
DSC 540 Data Preparation

DSC 550 Data Mining

DSC 630 Predictive Analytics

DSC 640 Data Presentation and Visualization
DSC 650 Big Data

DSC 680 Applied Data Science

Master of Science in Industrial and Organizational Psychology (Cohort)
START DATE: 05/09/2022

Master of Science in Intelligence and Security Studies (Traditional)

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PS 500 National Security, Transnational Interests

PS 515 Comparative Foreign Policy

PS 633 Strategic Deterrence: Past, Present, and Future
PS 650 Democracy, Ethnicity, and Development in Africa

Master of Science in Organizational Performance (Cohort)

N/A

Master of Science in Security Management (Cohort)
N/A

Master of Science in Strategic Finance (Traditional)

START / END DATES: 06/06/2022 to 08/13/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MSF 520 Financial Reporting & Analysis

MSF 611 Economics

MSF 616 Investments

MSF 624 Business Analysis for Decision Making
MSF 641 Accounting for Performance Management

MSF 650 Leadership and Communication in Business: Holistic Financial Strategies for Value Optimization



MSF 655 Financial Management & Strategy

Master of Science in Strategic Marketing (Cohort)
N/A

Cleveland State University

Master of Science in Nursing - Clinical Nurse Leader
START/ END DATES: 05/21/2022 to 08/12/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

NUR 508 Adv Assess, Pathophysiology & P
NUR 510 Ethics for Nurses

NUR512 Forensics Methodologies

NUR 518 Nursing Education Leadership
NUR 617 The Legal System

Master of Science in Nursing - Forensic Nursing
START/ END DATES: 05/21/2022 to 08/12/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

NUR 508 Adv Assess, Pathophysiology & P
NUR 510 Ethics for Nurses

NUR512 Forensics Methodologies

NUR 518 Nursing Education Leadership
NUR 617 The Legal System

Master of Science in Nursing - Nursing Education
START/ END DATES: 05/21/2022 to 08/12/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

NUR 508 Adv Assess, Pathophysiology & P
NUR 510 Ethics for Nurses

NUR512 Forensics Methodologies

NUR 518 Nursing Education Leadership
NUR 617 The Legal System

Master of Science in Nursing - Population Based Nursing
START/ END DATES: 05/21/2022 to 08/12/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

NUR 508 Adv Assess, Pathophysiology & P
NUR 510 Ethics for Nurses

NUR512 Forensics Methodologies

NUR 518 Nursing Education Leadership
NUR 617 The Legal System
Daytona State College

Bachelor of Science in Engineering Technology (BSET)

START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 08/06/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ETG 3541 Applied Mechanics and Physics
ETI 4704 Occupational Safety

EGN 3046 Engineering & Tech Calculus Il
EGN 3613 Engineering Economics Analysis
EGN 3214 Programming for Engineers

Bachelor of Science in Engineering Technology - Electrical Engineering Technology (BSET-EET)
START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 08/06/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EET 3085 Electricity and Electronics

EET 3085L Electricity and Electronics La
EET 3086 Principles of Electrical Circu
COP 4708 Applied Database |

ETS 3543C Programmable Logic Application
ETS3543C Programmable Logic Application

Bachelor of Science in Engineering Technology — Information Technology (BSIT)

START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 08/06/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME
CIS 4250 Ethical Issues in IT



CNT 3104 Introduction to Telecommunication

CNT 4703 Voice and Data Network Design
CET 4860 Introduction to Digital Forensics
CIS 4360 Applied Cybersecurity

CTS 3348 Linux Administration

CET 3116 Digital Technology

CEN 3722 Human Computer Interfaces

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University

Bachelor of Science in Aeronautics

Bachelor of Science Aviation Business Administration
Online classes start each month. Go to this link and choose your term: https://worldwide.erau.edu/course-search

Master of Science in Aeronautics

Master of Science in Aviation Business Administration

Master of Science in Leadership
Master of Science in Logistics & Supply Chain Management

Master of Science in Management

Online classes start each month. Go to this link and choose your term: https://worldwide.erau.edu/course-search

Florida Gulf Coast University

Bachelor of Science in Health Sciences

SUMMER A: START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 06//24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSA 3111 US Health Care Systems

HSA 4321 Health Insurance

HSA 4340 HR Mgmt in Health Serves Orgs.
HSC 3133 Health and Human Sexuality
SUMMER B: START/ END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08//06/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSC 3202 Introduction to Public Health
SUMMER C: START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSA 3110 Prins of Health Services Admin
HSA 3111 US Health Care Systems

HSA 3150 Health Care Policy in US

HSC 3537 Medical Terminology

HSC 3661C Dynamics of Communication
HSC 4500 Epidemiology

[HS 3101 Shaping Healthcare in 21st Cent.
[HS 3111 Legal and Ethical Principles

[HS 3203 Mgmt. & Leadership in Healthcare
IHS 4504 Research Methods in HealthCare

Master of Science in Health Sciences
SUMMER A: START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 06//24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSA 6126 Principles & Models of Care
SUMMER B: START/ END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08//06/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSA 6198 Health Care Info Systems
SUMMER C: START/ END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

HSA 6179 Health Care Financial Mgmt

Florida Institute of Technology

Master of Science in Acquisition & Contract Management

START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MGT 5000 Financial Accounting

MGT 5211 Procurement and Contract Management
MGT 5213 Contract Changes, Terminations, & Disputes

MGT 5214 Cost Principles, Effectiveness and Control


https://worldwide.erau.edu/course-search
https://worldwide.erau.edu/course-search

MGT 5217 Contract and Subcontract Formulation
MGT 5231 Government Contract Law
Electives*™ (This program has FREE electives, any courses offered through VIRTUAL may be taken)

Master of Science in Human Resource Management

START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MGT 5000 Financial Accounting

MGT 5015 Organizational Planning and Development

MGT 5033 Human Resources Management

MGT 5101 Leadership Theory and Effective Management

Electives*™ (This program has FREE electives, any course offered through VIRTUAL may be taken)

Master of Science in Logistics Management

START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MGT 5006 Intro Managerial Statistics

MGT 5062 Logistics Policy

MGT 5063 Inventory Control and Management

MGT 5064 Cost and Economic Analysis

MGT 5065 Supply Chain Mgmt

MGT 5100 Distribution Management

Electives*™ (Restricted Electives, please select from: MGT 5017; MGT 5033; MGT 5079)

Master of Science in Management - Transportation Management
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MGT 5000 Financial Accounting

MGT 5013 Organizational Behavior

MGT 5020 Applied Management Project (Capstone)

MGT 5033 Human Resources Mgmt

MGT 5101 Leadership Theory and Effective Mgmt

MGT 5106 Organizational Communication

Elective*** (Restricted electives, choose from: MGT 5079)

Florida International University — FIU Online

Master of Business Administration: Healthcare
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

ISM 6021 Management of Information Systems

FIN 6406 Corporate Finance

MAN 6098 Management of Healthcare Finance and Reimbursement
BUL 6605 Healthcare Fraud and Abuse Law and Regulation

Master of Science in Computer Engineering: Network Security
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EEL 5171 Advanced Systems Theory
EEL 5171 Advanced Systems Theory
EEL 6803 Advanced Digital Forensics
EEL 6803 Advanced Digital Forensics

Master of Science in Curriculum Instruction: Curriculum Development

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EDG 6627 Seminar: Issues and Trends in Curriculum and Instruction
EDG 5417 Fundamentals of Learning

EDG 6920 Colloquium in Curriculum and Instruction

ESE 6215 Secondary School Curriculum

Master of Science in Curriculum Instruction: Elementary Education Track

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

TSL 5142 Curriculum Development in English as a Second Language
SSE 6355 Instruction in Elementary Social Studies

SCE 5314 Teaching and Learning in Elementary Science Education

Master of Science in Educational Leadership
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022
COURSE # COURSE NAME

EDA 6222 School Personnel Administration



EDA 6271C Administering Educational Technology
EDA 6232 School Law

Master of Science in Engineering Management

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EIN 6133 Enterprise Engineering

EIN 6160 Management of Innovation and Technology

EIN 6908 Independent Study

EGS 5622 Enterprise Systems Integration

EIN 6336 Advanced Production Planning and Control

BCN 5738 Construction Safety Management

BCN 5755 Construction Financial Management

EGN 5550 Risk Analysis in Business Concept Development for Engineers and Entrepreneurs

Master of Science in Health Services Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

HSA 5226 Management of Long Term Care Systems

HSA 5655 Ethical Decisions in Health Services Administration

HSA 6149 Strategic Planning and Marketing of Health Care Services
HSA 6156 Economic and Decision Analysis in Health Services

HSA 6175 Financial Management of Health Systems

HSA 6186 Leadership and Organization Behavior in Health Care Systems
HSA 6187 Managing Human Resources and Health Professions

HSA 6205 Hospital and Health Facilities Organization

HSA 6717 Advanced Health Services Management and Research Seminar
HSA 6875 Administrative Residency

HSA 6930 Professional Seminar in Health Services Management

HSA 6977 Masters Research Project

HSA 6905 Directed Study in Health Services Administration

Master of Science in Higher Education Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EDH 6041 Foundations of Academic Advising

EDH 6085 Diversity and Social Justice in Higher Education
EDH 6943 Practicum in Higher Education Administration

EDH 6943 Practicum in Higher Education Administration

EDH 6401 Counseling Skills for Higher Education Professionals

Master of Science in Hospitality Management

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

HMG 6257 Hospitality and Tourism Industry Research Analysis
HMG 6280 Global Issues in Hospitality and Tourism

HMG 6296 Strategic Management for Hospitality and Tourism
HMG 6429 Hospitality Asset Management

HMG 6446 Hospitality and Tourism Technology Innovations
HMG 6464 Segmentation and Price Optimization

HMG 6475 Demand Management: Hotel Revenue Distribution Channels
HMG 6476 Feasibility Studies for the Hospitality Industry

HMG 6477 Accounting and Financial Management

HMG 6586 Research and Statistical Methods

HMG 6596 Marketing and Sales in Hospitality and Tourism
HMG 6607 Hospitality Real Estate Development

HMG 6630 Event Safety & Security Planning

HMG 6697 Hospitality Law Seminar

HMG 6946 Graduate Internship

Master of Science in Human Resource Management
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MAN 6316 Human Resource Analytics

MAN 6403 Employment Law and Human Resource Management
MAN 6356 Professional Development Seminar |

MAN 6157 Wellness Management

MAN 6317 Critical Thinking in Human Resource Management

MAN 6359 Human Resource Knowledge Management



Master of Science in Special Education

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
EEX 6228
EEX 6848
EEX'5619
EEX 6535

Master of International Business

COURSE NAME

Integration of Curriculum, Assessment, and Instruction

Seminar in Special Education: Issues and Trends

Behavioral Management and Positive Behavioral Supports for Students with Autism Spectrum Disorders
Seminar in Special Ed.: Supervision and Leadership

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
MAN 6316
MAN 6403
REE 6327
MAN 6679
FIN 6446

MAN 6245
MAN 6726
MAR 6805
BUL 6810
BUL 6890
MAN 6686
MAN 6359

Master of Science in International Real Estate

COURSE NAME

Human Resource Analytics

Employment Law and Human Resource Management
Global Real Estate Capital Markets

Master's Project in International Business
Competitive Strategy

Organizational Behavior

Strategic Management

Marketing Management in the Global Environment
Legal Environment of Business

Special Topics in Business Law

Master's Seminar in International Business
Human Resource Knowledge Management

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
REE 6715
REE 6935
REE 6327
REE 6147

Master of Science in Mass Communication: Global Strategic Communications

COURSE NAME

Real Estate Development

Seminar in International Real Estate
Global Real Estate Capital Markets
Real Estate Market Analysis

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
COM 6318
COM 6318
COM 6318
PUR 6935
PUR 5476
PUR 6956
PUR 6956
COM 6085

Master of Science in Public Health

COURSE NAME

Applied Research Methods

Applied Research Methods

Applied Research Methods

Advanced Communications Seminar
Communication for Change Management
Professional Project

Professional Project

Communication in the Digital Age

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
PHC 6055
PHC 6052
PHC 6055
PHC 6930C
PHC 6945
PHC 6907
PHC 6374
PHC 6009
PHC 6013
PHC 6536
PHC 6600
PHC 6600
PHC 6907

COURSE NAME

Data Management and Epidemiologic Analysis Using SAS/SPSS
Biostatistics |

Data Management and Epidemiologic Analysis Using SAS/SPSS
Integrative Seminar in Public Health

Practicum in Public Health

Independent Study: Public Health

Environmental Disasters and Human Health

AIDS Epidemiology and Control

Epidemiology II: Observational Design

Health Demography

Health Promotion Communication Theory and Design

Health Promotion Communication Theory and Design
Independent Study: Public Health

Florida State University

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE #
CDA 3100
CEN4021
CIS 3250

COURSE NAME DELIVERY FORMAT
Computer Organization | Online Asynchronous
Software Engineering Il Online Asynchronous

Ethics and Computer Science Online Asynchronous



CNT 4603 Computer and Network System Administration

COP 3014 Programming |

COP 3330 Data Structures, Algorithms and Generic Programming |
COP 3353 Introduction to UNIX

COP 3363 Introduction to Programming in C++ for Majors

COP 4530 Data Structures, Algorithms, and Generic Programming
COP 4710 Theory and Structure of Database

Master of Business Administration

Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous
Online Asynchronous

START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

ACG 5026 Financial Reporting & Managerial Control
BUL 5810 Legal Environment Business

FIN 5425 Problems in Financial Management

ISM 5021 Information & Technology Management

MAN 5501 Operations Management

MAN 5716 Business Conditions Analysis

MAR 5125 Marketing Strategy in the Global Environment
REE 5305 Real Estate Investment (Elective)

Master of Science: Visual Disabilities Teaching Program

START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EVI 5226 Developmentally Appropriate Orientation and Mobility

EVI 5355 Issues of Blindness in Society

EVI 5227 Teaching Orientation and Mobility to Individuals with Unique Health Considerations
EVI 5018 PK-12 Students with Visual Impairments: Assessment Strategies

EVI 5327 Access to Learning Media for Students with Visual Impairments

EVI 5245 Expanded Core Curriculum for Students with Visual Impairments

EVI 5310 Teaching Students with High Intensity Needs and Visual Impairments

DELIVERY FORMAT

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Master of Science in Educational Leadership/Administration
START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EDA 5191 Leadership for Diversity
EDA 5069 Ethics

EDA 5192 Educational Leadership
EDA 5231 Application of Policy

Master of Science Management Information Systems

START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022
COURSE # COURSE NAME
ISM 5021 Information & Technology Management

Master of Science in Risk Management Insurance

START/ END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/29/2022

COURSE # COURSE NAME

MAN 5716 Business Conditions Analysis

RMI 5017 Fundamentals of Risk & Insurance
BUL 5810 Legal Environment Business

Fordham University

Professional Certificate - Construction Project Management
START/ END DATES: 06/14/2022 to 07/19/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

COPM 0010 Principles of Construction Project Management
COPM 0020 Construction Cost Estimating and Bidding Process
COPM 0030 Construction Project Planning and Scheduling
COPM 0040 Construction Budgets and Cost Management
COPM 0050 Construction Field Operations and Management
COPM 0110 Reading Construction Drawings and Documents

Professional Certificate - Real Estate Development

START/ END DATES: 06/14/22 to 07/19/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REDV 0020 Real Estate Development Principles and Process
REDV 0030 Real Estate Development Pro Forma Analysis
REDV 0040 Real Estate Development Construction Loans

REDV 0050 Real Estate Development Construction Essentials



Professional Certificate - Real Estate Finance

START/ END DATES: 06/14/2022 to 07/19/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REFI10010 Real Estate Financial Analysis |
REFI10030 Real Estate Finance: Mortgage Debt
REFI 0040 Real Estate Finance: Private Equity
REFI 0050 Real Estate Investment Decision Analysis
START/ END DATES: 07/11/2022 to 07/14/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REHS 0200 Real Estate Development in NYC
START/ END DATES: 07/18/2022 to 07/21/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REHS 0204 Entrepreneurship and Innovation

START/ END DATES: 07/18/2022 to 08/30/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REFI 0001 MSRE Boot Camp: Finance (cross list with REFI)
START/ END DATES: 07/25/2022 to 07/28/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REHS 0202 Building Design, Innovation and Sustainability

Professional Certificate - Real Estate Property Management

START/ END DATES: 05/31/2022 to 08/04/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REPM 0200 NY RE Salesperson's Licensing Course
START/ END DATES: 06/14/2022 to 07/19/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REPM 0040 Fundamentals of Building MEP Systems

REPM 0110 Principles of Real Estate Property Management

REPM 0120 Property Budgets and Financial Management

REPM 0130 Residential Property Marketing, Leasing and Tenant Relations
START/ END DATES: 06/15/2022 to 07/20/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

REPM 0030 Commercial Real Estate Leases

National University of Health Sciences

Doctor of Chiropractic
START / END DATES: 05/09/2021 to 08/19/2022

DC Phase 1-Term 1

COURSE # COURSE NAME HEC ROOM
AN 5101 Spine & Extremities Anatomy Online
HE 187
HE 187
AN 5102 Spine & Extremities Anatomy Lab OP 122
OP 122
AN 5107 Histology & Embryology | Online
HE 187
BC 5104L Human Biochemistry Lab Online
Online
BC 5104 Human Biochemistry HE 187
Online
FH 5106 Fundamentals of Natural Medicine & Historical Perspective HE 187
MM 5120 Introduction to Palpation PB 205
PH 5103 Cellular Physiology & Hematology Online
HE 187
HE 187
BU 5116 Professionalism/Ethics/Law Online
DC Phase 1 - Term 2
COURSE # COURSE NAME HEC ROOM
AN 5201 Head & Neck Anatomy HE 274D
Online
AN 5202L Head & Neck Anatomy Lab OP 122
AN 5203 Neuroanatomy HE 274D
Online
HE 274D
AN 5203L Neuroanatomy Lab HE 159
EM 5207 Evaluation & Management of the Chest & Thoracic Spine PB 205
PB 205

MI 5215 Fundamentals of Microbiology HE 274D

DAY/ TIME

Mondays, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Tuesdays, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Friday, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Tuesdays, 9:00am-1:00pm
Fridays, 10:00am-1:00pm
Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
Fridays, 3:00pm-5:00pm
Mon, 9:00am-10:00am
Thurs, 11:00am- 12:00pm
Wed/Th, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
Fridays, 10:00am-11:00am
Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm
Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Tues, 4:00pm-5:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
Wed, 2:00pm-6:00pm
Tues, 9:00am-11:00m
Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Fridays, 9:00am-11:00am
Wed, 11:00am-12:00pm
Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm
Tues, 11:00am-1:00pm
Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm



MM 5220 Manipulation of the Chest/Thoracic/Spine
PA 5204 Fundamentals of Pathology

PH 5208 Neurophysiology

PH 5208L Neurophysiology Lab
RA 5206 Normal Radiographic Anatomy & Variants (Lecture)
RA 5206L Normal Radiographic Anatomy & Variants (Lab)

DC Phase 1-Term 3

COURSE # COURSE NAME

AN 5304 Thorax, Abdomen, and Pelvis Anatomy

AN 5305 Thorax, Abdomen, and Pelvis Anatomy Lab
AN 5307 Histology, Embryology |1

BC 5308 Nutritional Biochemistry |

EM 5309 Evaluation and Management of the Abdomen, Pelvis, and Lumbar Spine
FH 5310 Whole Health Concepts and Philosophical Perspectives

M1 5303 Medical Microbiology |

MM 5320 Manipulation of the Lumbo-Sacral Spine, T/L Junction and Pelvis
PA 5302 Systems Pathology |

PH 5306 Endocrine Physiology

DC Phase 1 - Term 4

COURSE # COURSE NAME

BC 5409 Nutritional Biochemistry Il

EM 5408 Evaluation & Management of the Head, Neck and Cervical Spine (Lecture)
EP 5401 Evidence-Based Practice: Critical Appraisal of the Biomedical Literature
MI 5403 Medical Microbiology |1

MM 5420 Manipulation of the Cervical Spine, CT Junction, and First Rib
NN 5406 Science of Diet and Nutrition

PA 5402 Systems Pathology I

PH 5405 Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology

PH 5405 Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology Pre-Lab
PH 5405L Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology Lab

RA 5407 Radiation Physics and Technology

DH 5411 Public Health

DC Phase 2-Term 1

COURSE # COURSE NAME

EM 6103 Evaluation and Management of the GI/GU & Reproductive Systems

EM 6104 Evaluation and Management of the Cardiovascular & Respiratory Systems

EM 6105 Evaluation and Management of the EENT

EM 6106 Evaluation and Management of the Neurological System
EM 6112 Evaluation and Management of the Musculoskeletal System |
EM 6120 Evaluation and Management of the Extremities (Lecture)

EM 6120 Evaluation and Management of the Extremities (Lab)

MM 6110 Soft Tissue Management

NN 6107 Pharmacology |

NN 6108 Botanical Medicine |

RA 6109 Fundamentals of Imaging: Arthritis and Trauma

DC Phase 2 - Term 2

COURSE # COURSE NAME

BU 6201 Principles of Marketing and Communication
EM 6202L Physical Diagnosis Lab

EM 6202 Physical Diagnosis

EM 6203 Clinical Laboratory Diagnosis

PB 205
HE 274D
Online
HE 274D
Online
HE 159
HE 142
HE 142

HEC ROOM
OP 128
OP 122
OP 128
Online
OP 128
PB 205
OP 128
OP 128
Online
PB 205
OP 128
OP 128
OP 128
HE 187

HEC ROOM
HE 274A
PB 205
OP 128
HE 187
Online
HE 187
OP 128
PB 205
HE 274A
OP 128
OP 128
Online
OP 128
OP 128
HE 274A
Online
HE 159
HE 142
Online

HEC ROOM
AN 118
AN 118
Online
Online
Online
Online
AN 118
Online
AN 121
AN 133
AN 133
Online
Online
AN 118

HEC ROOM
AN 121
AN 133
Online
AN 115
AN 121

Fri, 11:00am-1:00pm
Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Fri, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 9:00am-10:00am
Wed, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Tues, 4:00pm-5:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 9:00am-1:00pm
Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm

Fri, 11:00am-12:00pm
Thurs, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Mon/Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Tues, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Tues, 9:00am-12:00pm
Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm
Fri, 9:00am-11:00am
Mondays, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Tuesdays, 4:00pm-6:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Tues, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Mon/Tues, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
Mon, 11:00am-12:00pm
Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
Fri, 11:00am-12:00pm
Fri, 9:00am-11:00am
Tues, 11:00am-1:00pm
Thurs, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
Fri, 3:00pm-5:00pm
Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Wed, 5:00pm-6:00pm
Tues, 3:00pm-4:00pm
Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
Fri, 8:00am-10:00am
Thurs, 3:00pm-5:00pm
Fri, 4:00pm-5:00pm
M/T/Th, 2:00pm-3:00pm
M/T/Th, 11:00am-12:00pm
Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
Fri, 10:00am-12:00pm
Thurs, 8:00am-9:00am
M/T/Wed, 5:00-6:00pm
M/T/Th, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Tues, 8:00am-11:00am

DAY/ TIME

Wed, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Mon, 2:00pm-5:00pm
Tues, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Fri, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Wed, 10:00am-11:00am



EM 6207

EM 6210L
EM 6210
EM 6212
EM 6213L
FR 6204
FR 6204L
MM 6208
MM 6220L

MM 6221
NN 6206
RA 6205

Pediatrics, Geriatrics, and Female Health Issues

The Clinical Encounter Lab

The Clinical Encounter

Evaluation and Management of the Musculoskeletal System ||
Phlebotomy and Specimen Collection

AN 121
Online
Online
AN 121
AN 121
AN 115
AN 133

Functional Rehab I: Introduction to Therapeutic Exercise & Spinal Rehabilitation (Lecture) AN 121

Functional Rehab I: Introduction to Therapeutic Exercise & Spinal Rehabilitation (Lab)

Orthopedic Musculoskeletal Imaging
Advanced Manual Therapy Techniques |

Diversified Technique
Pharmacology I

Fund. of Imaging: Skeletal Dysplasia, Tumors, Endocrine & Hematopoietic Disorders

DC Phase 2-Term 3

COURSE #
BU 6306
EC 6303L
EC 6303
EM 6304

EM 6304L
EM 6305

EP 6310
FR 6307

FR6307L
FR 6309
FR 6309L
MM 6320
NN 6301
NN 6308

RA 6302

COURSE NAME
Business Planning
Ambulatory Trauma Care Lab
Ambulatory Trauma Care
Advanced Diagnosis & Problem Solving

Advanced Diagnosis & Problem Solving (Lab)
Psychopathology & Health Psychology

Evidence-Based Practice: Applied EBP
Physiological Therapeutics: Modalities

Physiological Therapeutics: Modalities (Lab)
Functional Rehabilitation Il (Lecture)

Functional Rehabilitation Il (Lab)

End Range Loading & Flexion/Distraction Technique
Clinical Nutrition

Botanical Medicine I

Fundamentals of Imaging: Chest & Abdomen

DC Phase 2-Term 4

COURSE #
BU 6404

BU 6407
EM 6403
EM 6405
EM 6406
EP 6410
EM 6411
FR 6412
IC 7000
MM 6420
RA 6408
RA 6409
RA 6409L

COURSE NAME
Ethical Management of the Chiropractic Practice

Risk Management and Legal Issues

Clinical Nature Medicine

Doctor-Patient Relationship

Dermatology

Evidence-Based Practice: Journal Club

Clinical Skills Seminar

Sports Medicine

Clinic Internship |

Advanced Manual Therapy Techniques |l

Report Writing & Advanced Imaging

Radiographic Positioning & Radiology Management (Lecture)
Radiographic Positioning & Radiology Management (Lab)

DC Phase 3-Term 1

COURSE #
IC 7100

COURSE NAME
Clinic Internship Il

DC Phase 3 - Term 2

COURSE #
IC 7200

COURSE NAME
Clinic Internship Il

Saint Leo University

Bachelor of Arts in Business Administration: Accounting

AN 133
AN 121
AN 121
AN 121
AN 121
Online
AN 119

HEC ROOM
AN 118
AN 115
AN 115
AN 121
AN 118
TAC/AN133
Online
Online
Online
AN 118
AN 121
AN 118
AN 133
AN 118
AN 133
AN 121
Online
AN 121
Online
AN 118

HEC ROOM
Online
Online
HE 142
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
AN 121
HEC Clinic/PPC
AN 121
Online
Online
HE 142

HEC ROOM
HEC Clinic
HEC Clinic

HEC ROOM
HEC Clinic
HEC Clinic

Thurs, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Thurs, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Wed, 8:00am-9:00am
Wed, 9:00am-10:00am
Tues, 9:00am-11:00am
Mon, 10:00am-11:00am
Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
Wed, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Mon, 11:00am-12:00pm
Fridays, 9:00am-11:00am
Thur, 11:00am-1:00pm
M/T/W, 6:00pm-7:00pm
Fri, 2:00pm-5:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm
Wed, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Wed, 3:00pm-4:00pm
Tues, 9:00am-10:00am
Thurs, 10;00am-11:00am
Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
Wed, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Thurs, 6:00pm-7:00pm
Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm
Tues, 2:00pm-3:00pm
Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
Thurs, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm
MIT/W, 7:00pm-8:00pm
Tues, 10:00am-12:00pm
Fri, 2:00pm-4:00pm

Fri, 10:00am-1:00pm

DAY/ TIME

Tues, 9:00am-10:00am
Fri, 3:00pm-5:00pm
Wed, 5:00pm-6:00pm
Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
Tues, 4:00pm-6:00pm
Tues, 6:00pm-7:00pm
Thurs, 3:00pm-4:00pm
Tues, 11:00am-12:00pm
Mon, 3:00pm-5:00pm
M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm
Mon, 5:00pm-6:00pm
Thurs, 11:00am-1:00pm
Tues, 12:00pm-1:00pm
Wed, 3:00pm-5:00pm

DAY/ TIME
M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm
T/Th, 11:30am-6:00pm

DAY/ TIME
M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm
T/Th, 11:30am-6:00pm




SUMMER 1: START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/03/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ACC 201 Principles of Financial Accounting
ACC 202 Principles of Managerial Accounting
ACC 301 Intermediate Accounting |

ACC 302 Intermediate Accounting Il

ACC 303 Accounting Information Systems
ACC 331 Cost Accounting

ACC 401 Advanced Accounting

ACC 411 Auditing

ACC 421 Individual Federal Income Tax
ACC 430 International Accounting

ACC 498 Financial Statement Analysis
SUMMER 2: START / END DATES: 07/05/2022 to 08/28/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ACC 201 Principles of Financial Accounting
ACC 202 Principles of Managerial Accounting
ACC 301 Intermediate Accounting |

ACC 302 Intermediate Accounting Il

ACC 303 Accounting Information Systems
ACC 331 Cost Accounting

ACC 401 Advanced Accounting

ACC 411 Auditing

ACC 421 Individual Federal Income Tax
ACC 430 International Accounting

ACC 498 Financial Statement Analysis

Bachelor of Arts in Business Administration: Management / Marketing
SUMMER 1: START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/03/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MGT 301 Principles of Management

MGT 309 Introduction to Logistics Management
MGT 312 Introduction to Project Management
MGT 315 Project Risk Management

MGT 320 Entrepreneurship |

MGT 322 Project Teamwork and Leadership
MGT 325 Finance for Managers

MGT 331 Management of Human Resources
MGT 342 Transportation and Distribution Management
MGT 377 Procurement, Purchasing, and Vendor Management
MGT 410 Quality Improvement and Management
MGT 412 Organizational Behavior

MGT 417 Logistical Inventory Control

MGT 422 Project Management Implementation
MGT 430 Business, Government and Society
MGT 441 Labor Relations

MGT 492 Logistics Specialization Portfolio

MGT 495 Project Management Application

MKT 301 Principles of Marketing

MKT 308 Personal Selling

MKT 310 Integration Marketing Communications
MKT 324 Marketing Research

MKT 345 Social Media Marketing

MKT 383 Consumer Behavior

MKT 497 Data Driven Strategic Marketing

MKT 498 Marketing Policies

SUMMER 2: START / END DATES: 07/05/2022 to 08/28/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MGT 301 Principles of Management

MGT 309 Introduction to Logistics Management
MGT 312 Introduction to Project Management
MGT 320 Entrepreneurship |

MGT 331 Management of Human Resources
MGT 342 Transportation and Distribution Management
MGT 377 Procurement, Purchasing, and Vendor Management
MGT 410 Quality Improvement and Management
MGT 412 Organizational Behavior

MGT 417 Logistical Inventory Control

MGT 422 Project Management Implementation
MGT 430 Business, Government and Society
MGT 441 Labor Relations

MGT 492 Logistics Specialization Portfolio



MGT 495 Project Management Application

MKT 301 Principles of Marketing

MKT 308 Personal Selling

MKT 310 Integration Marketing Communications
MKT 324 Marketing Research

MKT 336 Retailing

MKT 345 Social Media Marketing

MKT 383 Consumer Behavior

MKT 498 Marketing Policies

Bachelor of Arts in Psychology
SUMMER 1: START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 07/03/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PSY 110HA Psychological Well Being

PSY 161 Introduction to Psychology

PSY 202 Foundations Psychology Seminar
PSY 205 Research Methods |

PSY 305 Research Methods I

PSY 321 Psychological Tests and Measurement
PSY 322 Physiological Psychology

PSY 325 Developmental Psychology

PSY 327 Abnormal Psychology

PSY 330 Forensic Psychology

PSY 331 Interviewing Counseling Skills

PSY 334 Child and Adolescent Development
PSY 335 Psychology of Gender

PSY 336 Military Psychology

PSY 338 Industrial and Organizational Psychology
PSY 339 Social and Cultural Foundations

PSY 343 Close Relationships

PSY 412 Cognitive Psychology

PSY 427 Personality Theory

PSY 431 Childhood Disorders

PSY 432 Psychology of Motivation and Emotion
PSY 433 Sensation and Perception

PSY 499 Current Issues in Psychology
SUMMER 2: START / END DATES: 07/05/2022 to 08/28/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PSY 161 Introduction to Psychology

PSY 202 Foundations Psychology Seminar
PSY 205 Research Methods |

PSY 305 Research Methods I

PSY 321 Psychological Tests and Measurement
PSY 322 Physiological Psychology

PSY 325 Developmental Psychology

PSY 327 Abnormal Psychology

PSY 328 Social Psychology

PSY 330 Forensic Psychology

PSY 331 Interviewing Counseling Skills

PSY 332 Psychology of Aging

PSY 334 Child and Adolescent Development
PSY 335 Psychology of Gender

PSY 336 Military Psychology

PSY 338 Industrial and Organizational Psychology
PSY 339 Social and Cultural Foundations

PSY 343 Close Relationships

PSY 412 Cognitive Psychology

PSY 422 Psychology of Learning

PSY 427 Personality Theory

PSY 431 Childhood Disorders

PSY 432 Psychology of Motivation and Emotion
PSY 433 Sensation and Perception

PSY 499 Current Issues in Psychology

University of Florida

Bachelor of Arts in Anthropology

SUMMER 1: START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME



ANT 3514C Intro Biolog Anthro
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ANT 2301 Human Sexuality and Cul
ANT 3141 Dev of World Civiliz
ANT 3478 Global Health Culture
ANT 3620 Language and Culture
ANT 4462 Culture and Medicine
ANT 4931 Capstone in Anthro
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ANT 3520 Skeleton Key Forensic
ANT 2000 General Anthropology
ANT 2140 Intro World Archaeolo
ANT 2410 Cultural Anthropology
ANT 3451 Race and Racism
ANT 3930 Religion and Healing

Bachelor of Arts in Business Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

BUL 4310 Legal Environ Busines
ECO 2023 Prin Microeconomics
GEB 3219 Write/Speak in Bus
MAN 3025 Prins of Management
MAN 4504 Oper/Supply Chain Man
MAR 3023 Prin of Marketing
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ACG 2021 Intro Finan Accounting
FIN 3403 Business Finance
SPC 2608 Intro Public Speaking
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ACG 2071 Intro Managerial Acct
ECO 2013 Prin Macroeconomics
SPC 2608 Intro Public Speaking

Bachelor of Arts in Geography
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

GEA 3600 Geography of Africa
GEO 2006 Nat Hazards Geography
GEO 2200 Dynamic Planet Earth
GEO 2200L Physical Geography Lab
GEO 2242 Extreme Weather

GEO 2500 Global/Regional Econ
GEO 3427 Plants Hith Spiritual
GEO 3502 Economic Geography
GIS 3001C Spatial Maps & Graphs
GIS 3043 Founda Geog Info Sys
STA 2023 Intro to Statistics 1
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

GEA 3600 Geography of Africa
GEO 2200 Dynamic Planet Earth
GEO 2200L Physicl Geography Lab
GEO 2242 Extreme Weather

GEO 2500 Global/Regional Econ
GEO 3427 Plants Hith Spiritual
GEO 3502 Economic Geography
STA 2023 Intro to Statistics 1

Bachelor of Arts in Geology
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

GLY 3163 Geol/Amer National Parks
EAB 3002 Princ Behavior Analysis
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

GLY 1102 Age of Dinosaurs

GLY 2010C Physical Geology

OCE 1001 Intro Oceanography



Bachelor of Arts in Psychology

SUMMER 2: START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EAB 3002 Princ Behav Analysis

PSY 3213L Lab Methods in Psychology
PSY 4930 Industrial/Org

CLP 4110 Eating Disorders

EXP 3604 Cognitive Psychology
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

CBH 3003 Comparative Psychol

PSY 4949 Internship

Bachelor of Arts in Sociology

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SYA 4905 Individual Work

SYA 4911 UG Res Sociology
SYA 4941 Internship

SYA 4941 Practicum

SYD 3805 Gender and Health
SYG 2000 Principals of Sociology
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SYA 4905 Individual Work

SYA 4911 UG Rees Sociology
SYO 4400 Medical Sociology
SYP 3510 Deviance

START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SYA 4905 Individual Work

SYA 4911 UG Rees Sociology
SYG 2000 Principles of Sociology

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

BUL 4310 Legal Environments of Business
ENT 3003 Principles of Entrepreneurship
GEB 3219 Professional Communications
MAN 3025 Principles of Management
MAN 4504 Operations Management
MAR 3023 Principles of Marketing

MAR 3231 Retail Management

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

FIN 3403 Finance

Bachelor of Health Science in Communication Sciences and Disorders

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SPA 4250 Into Speech Disorders
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SPA 4321 Audiologic Rehab

Bachelor of Science in Media Production, Management, and Technology

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ADV 3008 Principle of Advertising

MMC 2121 Writing Fundamentals

MMC 3203 Ethics & Probs in Mass Comm
MMC 3420 Consumer & Audience Analytics
MMC 3630 Soc Med and Society

MMC 4200 Law of Mass Communication
MMC 4302 World Comm Systems

PUR 3463 Sports Communication

PUR 4220 Internal Communication

PUR 4400C Crisis Communications

PUR 4800 Pub Rela Campaigns

PUR 4910 Undergrad Research

PUR 4940 Public Rela Internship

RTV 3001 Intro to Media Industry

DELIVERY FORMAT

Online - MW - 2pm-4:45pm
Online - MW - 8am-10:45am
Online

Online = MW -2pm-4:45pm
Online - TR - 11am- 1:45pm
Online - TR - 2pm-4:45pm
Online - TR - 8am-10:45am

Online - MTWR - 8am-10:45am




RTV 3405 Media and Society

RTV 3411 Race Gend Class/Media
VIC 3001 Sight, Sound and Motion
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MMC 1009 Intro to Media and Com
PUR 3000 Princ of Public Rela
PUR 3500 Public Rela Research
PUR 4100 Public Rela Writing
PUR 4404C Internat Public Rela
PUR 4932 Launching Your Career
RTV 2100 Writng Electron Media
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PUR 3622 Social Media Mngt

PUR 4932 Sports Branding

PUR 4940 Public Rela Internship

Bachelor of Science Microbiology and Cell Science

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

CHM 2045 General Chemistry

BCH 4024 Intr Biochm/Molec Bio

MCB 4150 Prokaryotic Diversity

MCB 4911 SUPERVISED RESEARCH
MCB 4934 SUEPRVISED TEACHING
CHM 2046 Gen Chem & Qual Analysis
MCB 4915 HONORS THESIS RESRCH
AEC 3033C Research/Busines Writ
MAC 2311 Analyt Geom and Calc 1
MCB 4905 Independent Study

MCB 4941 Internship

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MCB3020L Lab Bas Biol Microorg
STA2023 Intro to Statistics 1
CHM2045L General Chemistry Lab
CHM2046L Gen Chem & Qual Analysis Lab
MCB4034L Adv Microbiology Lab
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

STA2023 Intro to Statistics 1

Bachelor of Science in Public Relations

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

JOu 3101 Reporting

MMC 2121 Writing Fundamentals
MMC 3203 Ethics & Probs in Mass Comm
MMC 3420 Consumer & Audience Analytics
MMC 4200 Law of Mass Communica
PUR 3463 Sports Communication
PUR 4220 Internal Communicatio
PUR 4400C Crisis Communications
PUR 4800 Pub Rela Campaigns
PUR 4910 Undergrad Research
PUR 4940 Public Rela Internshp
START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/17/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME
MMC1009 Intro to Media and Com
PUR 3000 Princ of Public Rela

PUR 3500 Public Rela Research
PUR 4100 Public Rela Writing

PUR 4404C Internat Public Rela

PUR 4932 Launching Your Career
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022
COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PUR 3622 Social Media Mngt

PUR 4932 Sports Branding

PUR 4940 Public Relations Internship



University of South Florida

PhD in Curriculum and Instruction with Concentration in Higher Education Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

SDS 6648 Intro to Academic Advising

EDG 7931 College Student Identity Development
EME 6348 Predictive Learning

Master of Arts in Library and Information Science
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

LIS 5020 Foundations of Lib/Info Sci

LIS 5268 Microcom Appl Lib/Info Centers
IT Concepts for Information Professionals

LIS 5937 World Libraries

LIS 6260 Fdns Info Science & Technology

LIS 6271 Research Meth Lib/Info Science

LIS 6303 Preparing Instructional Media

LIS 6404 Project Mgmt for Info Prof

LIS 6409 Intro to Library Admin

LIS 6445 Seminar in Public Libraries

LIS 6511 Collection Develop/Maint

LIS 6515 Web Archiving

LIS 6603 Basic Info Sources/Services

LIS 6711 Organization of Knowledge |

LIS 6946 Supervised Field Work

Master of Business Administration

START / END DATES: 05/09/2022 to 06/03/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

MAN 6930 Management Design Thinking
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 06/24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

QMB 6305 Managerial Decision Analysis
FIN 6406 Financial Management

GEB 6368 Global Business Environment
ISM 6021 Management Information Systems
ISM 6155 Enterprise Info Sys Management
MAN 6930 Innovation and Dali

START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

ACG 5505 Gov & Not-For-Profit Acctng
ACG 5841 Analytics in Accounting

ACG 6026 Accounting Concepts for Mgrs
ACG 6687 Fraud and Financial Reporting
ECO 6005 Economic Concepts

FIN 6465 Financial Statement Analysis
GEB 6215 CommSkills for Managers
GEB 6445 Social, Ethical & Legl Systems
GEB 6898 Capstn: Anlytics, Cpl & Cybrse
ISM 6316 Project Management

ISM 6419 Data Visualization

ISM 6419 Data Visualization

ISM 6930 Fund. of Data Management
MAN 6055 Org Behavior & Leadership
MAR 6336 Promotional Management
QMB 6358 Data Analytics for Business
START / END DATES: 06/27/2022 to 08/05/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

FIN 6605 International Fin Management
MAN 6782 Org Strat for the 21st Century
MAR 6815 Marketing Management

QMB 6603 Ops Mgmnt & Qual Enhancement

Master of Public Administration

START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME DELIVERY

PAD 5807.901 Urban & Local Government Administration ~ 100% Online (Asynchronous)
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 06/24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PAD 5035.901 International Development & Foreign Aid 100% Online (Asynchronous)

CAMPUS / ROOM
Online Delivery

Online Delivery



PAD 6417.901 Human Resources Management 100% Online (Synchronous)
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 06/24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

PAD 6934.901 Public Policy 100% Online (Asynchronous

Mon & Wed - 6:00-9:30pm

Online Delivery

Master of Science in Learning Design and Technology
START / END DATES: 05/11/2022 to 06/17/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EDF 6284 Problems in Instructional Design for Computers
START / END DATES: 05/16/2022 to 07/22/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EME 6457 Online Teaching and Learning/ Distance Learning
EME 6356 Introduction to Big Data and Learning Analytics
EME 6419 Motivational Design for Learning Technology
START / END DATES: 06/16/2022 to 06/24/2022

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME

EME 6348 Predictive Learning Analytics
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	DC Phase 1 – Term 1
	AN 5101 Spine & Extremities Anatomy   Online Mondays, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	HE 187 Tuesdays, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	HE 187 Friday, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	AN 5102 Spine & Extremities Anatomy Lab   OP 122 Tuesdays, 9:00am-1:00pm
	OP 122 Fridays, 10:00am-1:00pm
	AN 5107 Histology & Embryology I    Online Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
	HE 187 Fridays, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	BC 5104L Human Biochemistry Lab   Online Mon, 9:00am-10:00am
	Online Thurs, 11:00am- 12:00pm
	BC 5104 Human Biochemistry    HE 187 Wed/Th, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	Online Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
	FH 5106 Fundamentals of Natural Medicine & Historical Perspective  HE 187 Fridays, 10:00am-11:00am
	MM 5120 Introduction to Palpation   PB 205 Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
	PH 5103 Cellular Physiology & Hematology   Online Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm      HE 187 Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
	HE 187 Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	BU 5116 Professionalism/Ethics/Law   Online Tues, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	DC Phase 1 – Term 2
	AN 5201 Head & Neck Anatomy   HE 274D Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
	Online Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
	AN 5202L Head & Neck Anatomy Lab   OP 122 Wed, 2:00pm-6:00pm
	AN 5203 Neuroanatomy   HE 274D Tues, 9:00am-11:00m
	Online Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	HE 274D Fridays, 9:00am-11:00am
	AN 5203L Neuroanatomy Lab   HE 159 Wed, 11:00am-12:00pm
	EM 5207 Evaluation & Management of the Chest & Thoracic Spine  PB 205 Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm
	PB 205 Tues, 11:00am-1:00pm
	MI 5215 Fundamentals of Microbiology   HE 274D Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	MM 5220 Manipulation of the Chest/Thoracic/Spine   PB 205 Fri, 11:00am-1:00pm
	PA 5204 Fundamentals of Pathology   HE 274D Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	Online Fri, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	PH 5208 Neurophysiology   HE 274D Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
	Online Thurs, 9:00am-10:00am
	PH 5208L Neurophysiology Lab   HE 159 Wed, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	RA 5206 Normal Radiographic Anatomy & Variants (Lecture)   HE 142 Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	RA 5206L Normal Radiographic Anatomy & Variants (Lab)   HE 142 Tues, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	DC Phase 1 – Term 3
	AN 5304 Thorax, Abdomen, and Pelvis Anatomy   OP 128 Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
	AN 5305 Thorax, Abdomen, and Pelvis Anatomy Lab   OP 122 Thurs, 9:00am-1:00pm
	AN 5307 Histology, Embryology II   OP 128 Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	Online Fri, 11:00am-12:00pm
	BC 5308 Nutritional Biochemistry I   OP 128 Thurs, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	EM 5309 Evaluation and Management of the Abdomen, Pelvis, and Lumbar Spine PB 205 Mon/Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	FH 5310 Whole Health Concepts and Philosophical Perspectives   OP 128 Tues, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	MI 5303 Medical Microbiology I   OP 128 Tues, 9:00am-12:00pm
	Online Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
	MM 5320 Manipulation of the Lumbo-Sacral Spine, T/L Junction and Pelvis  PB 205 Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	PA 5302 Systems Pathology I   OP 128 Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm      OP 128 Fri, 9:00am-11:00am
	PH 5306 Endocrine Physiology   OP 128 Mondays, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	HE 187 Tuesdays, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	DC Phase 1 – Term 4
	BC 5409 Nutritional Biochemistry II   HE 274A Tues, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	EM 5408 Evaluation & Management of the Head, Neck and Cervical Spine (Lecture) PB 205 Mon/Tues, 9:00am-11:00am
	EP 5401 Evidence-Based Practice: Critical Appraisal of the Biomedical Literature OP 128 Thurs, 10:00am-11:00am
	MI 5403 Medical Microbiology II   HE 187 Mon, 11:00am-12:00pm
	Online Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	HE 187 Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
	OP 128 Fri, 11:00am-12:00pm
	MM 5420 Manipulation of the Cervical Spine, CT Junction, and First Rib  PB 205 Fri, 9:00am-11:00am
	NN 5406 Science of Diet and Nutrition   HE 274A Tues, 11:00am-1:00pm      OP 128 Thurs, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	PA 5402 Systems Pathology II   OP 128 Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	Online Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
	OP 128 Fri, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	PH 5405 Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology   OP 128 Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	HE 274A Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	PH 5405 Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology Pre-Lab  Online Wed, 5:00pm-6:00pm
	PH 5405L Cardiovascular, Respiratory and Renal Physiology Lab  HE 159 Tues, 3:00pm-4:00pm
	RA 5407 Radiation Physics and Technology   HE 142 Thurs, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	DH 5411 Public Health   Online Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
	DC Phase 2 – Term 1
	EM 6103 Evaluation and Management of the GI/GU & Reproductive Systems  AN 118 Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
	AN 118 Fri, 8:00am-10:00am
	EM 6104 Evaluation and Management of the Cardiovascular & Respiratory Systems Online Thurs, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	Online Fri, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	EM 6105 Evaluation and Management of the EENT   Online M/T/Th, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	EM 6106 Evaluation and Management of the Neurological System  Online M/T/Th, 11:00am-12:00pm
	EM 6112 Evaluation and Management of the Musculoskeletal System I  AN 118 Wed, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	EM 6120 Evaluation and Management of the Extremities (Lecture)  Online Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
	EM 6120 Evaluation and Management of the Extremities (Lab)   AN 121 Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
	AN 133 Fri, 10:00am-12:00pm
	MM 6110 Soft Tissue Management   AN 133 Thurs, 8:00am-9:00am
	NN 6107 Pharmacology I   Online M/T/Wed, 5:00-6:00pm
	NN 6108 Botanical Medicine I   Online M/T/Th, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	RA 6109 Fundamentals of Imaging: Arthritis and Trauma   AN 118 Tues, 8:00am-11:00am
	DC Phase 2 – Term 2
	BU 6201 Principles of Marketing and Communication   AN 121 Wed, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	EM 6202L Physical Diagnosis Lab   AN 133 Mon, 2:00pm-5:00pm
	EM 6202 Physical Diagnosis   Online Tues, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	AN 115 Fri, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	EM 6203 Clinical Laboratory Diagnosis   AN 121 Wed, 10:00am-11:00am
	AN 121 Thurs, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	EM 6207 Pediatrics, Geriatrics, and Female Health Issues   Online Tues, 2:00pm-4:00pm      Online Thurs, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	EM 6210L The Clinical Encounter Lab   AN 121 Wed, 8:00am-9:00am
	EM 6210 The Clinical Encounter   AN 121 Wed, 9:00am-10:00am
	EM 6212 Evaluation and Management of the Musculoskeletal System II  AN 115 Tues, 9:00am-11:00am
	EM 6213L Phlebotomy and Specimen Collection   AN 133 Mon, 10:00am-11:00am
	FR 6204 Functional Rehab I: Introduction to Therapeutic Exercise & Spinal Rehabilitation (Lecture) AN 121 Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
	FR 6204L Functional Rehab I: Introduction to Therapeutic Exercise & Spinal Rehabilitation (Lab) AN 133 Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
	MM 6208 Orthopedic Musculoskeletal Imaging   AN 121 Wed, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	MM 6220L Advanced Manual Therapy Techniques I   AN 121 Mon, 11:00am-12:00pm
	AN 121 Fridays, 9:00am-11:00am
	MM 6221 Diversified Technique   AN 121 Thur, 11:00am-1:00pm
	NN 6206 Pharmacology II   Online M/T/W, 6:00pm-7:00pm
	RA 6205 Fund. of Imaging: Skeletal Dysplasia, Tumors, Endocrine & Hematopoietic Disorders AN 119 Fri, 2:00pm-5:00pm
	DC Phase 2 – Term 3
	BU 6306 Business Planning   AN 118 Mon, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	EC 6303L Ambulatory Trauma Care Lab   AN 115 Wed, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	EC 6303 Ambulatory Trauma Care   AN 115 Wed, 3:00pm-4:00pm
	EM 6304 Advanced Diagnosis & Problem Solving   AN 121 Tues, 9:00am-10:00am
	AN 118 Thurs, 10;00am-11:00am
	EM 6304L Advanced Diagnosis & Problem Solving (Lab)   TAC/AN133 Wed, 11:00am-1:00pm
	EM 6305 Psychopathology & Health Psychology   Online Mon, 4:00pm-5:00pm
	Online Wed, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	EP 6310 Evidence-Based Practice: Applied EBP   Online Thurs, 6:00pm-7:00pm
	FR 6307 Physiological Therapeutics: Modalities   AN 118 Mon, 11:00am-1:00pm      AN 121 Tues, 2:00pm-3:00pm
	AN 118 Thurs, 11:00am-12:00pm
	FR 6307L Physiological Therapeutics: Modalities (Lab)   AN 133 Thurs, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	FR 6309 Functional Rehabilitation II (Lecture)   AN 118 Mon, 9:00am-11:00am
	FR 6309L Functional Rehabilitation II (Lab)   AN 133 Wed, 9:00am-11:00am
	MM 6320 End Range Loading & Flexion/Distraction Technique   AN 121 Thurs, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	NN 6301 Clinical Nutrition   Online M/T/W, 7:00pm-8:00pm
	NN 6308 Botanical Medicine II   AN 121 Tues, 10:00am-12:00pm
	Online Fri, 2:00pm-4:00pm
	RA 6302 Fundamentals of Imaging: Chest & Abdomen   AN 118 Fri, 10:00am-1:00pm
	DC Phase 2 – Term 4
	BU 6404 Ethical Management of the Chiropractic Practice   Online Tues, 9:00am-10:00am
	Online Fri, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	BU 6407 Risk Management and Legal Issues   HE 142 Wed, 5:00pm-6:00pm
	EM 6403 Clinical Nature Medicine   Online Thurs, 9:00am-11:00am
	EM 6405 Doctor-Patient Relationship   Online Tues, 4:00pm-6:00pm
	EM 6406 Dermatology   Online Tues, 6:00pm-7:00pm
	EP 6410 Evidence-Based Practice: Journal Club   Online Thurs, 3:00pm-4:00pm
	EM 6411 Clinical Skills Seminar   Online Tues, 11:00am-12:00pm
	FR 6412 Sports Medicine    AN 121 Mon, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	IC 7000 Clinic Internship I   HEC Clinic/PPC M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm
	MM 6420 Advanced Manual Therapy Techniques II    AN 121 Mon, 5:00pm-6:00pm
	RA 6408 Report Writing & Advanced Imaging   Online Thurs, 11:00am-1:00pm
	RA 6409 Radiographic Positioning & Radiology Management (Lecture)  Online Tues, 12:00pm-1:00pm
	RA 6409L Radiographic Positioning & Radiology Management (Lab)  HE 142 Wed, 3:00pm-5:00pm
	DC Phase 3 – Term 1
	IC 7100 Clinic Internship II   HEC Clinic M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm
	HEC Clinic T/Th, 11:30am-6:00pm
	DC Phase 3 – Term 2
	IC 7200 Clinic Internship III   HEC Clinic M/W/F, 8:00am-2:30pm      HEC Clinic T/Th, 11:30am-6:00pm
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